3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

38

19

24

29

40

42

43

56

60

84

97

48

79

32

81

TaHuopbI
CekeTuHa EBreHuns

PoicaToBa KpncTtuHa
lMoHoMapeHKo BukTopus
JlapnHa 9HH

MacnapsH KOnns
CyxvHa fAHa WropesHa
JlamekunHa TaTbsAHa

OceTposa CBeTnaHa

JinTBnHoBsa [asHa
Axurenbanesa Hannus
Jemnposa MapuHa

PeweTHNkKoBa Coumsa

Xepanosa HaTanbs
Camapel Cogpus
AKwTec MaprapuTa
LLinTnkoBa NHHa

BallieHko AnbburHa

03.03.2024
[1002] Bachata Jn) Beginners "B3pocsbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

Bachata

22222

22222

22122

12222

12222

21222

22221

22212

22221

22212

22122

22221

12212

21221

11212

12121

21111

KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
PocToB-Ha-[loHY
Bee in dance
CraBponoJib
Mapycs
KpacHogap

FAD

KpacHogap

FAD

KpacHogap
Mannagnym
KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
eneHOXunK
FeneHoXNKCKUN
npocneKkT
r.KpacHogap
Mannagnym
CTaBponosib
Mapycs
KpacHogap
Mannagnym
CTaBponosib
TaHueBanbLHada
MacTepckaa Mapycs
CTaBponosib

TM MAPYCA

HoBopoccuinck
Art Dance

Counm

UNO DOS DANCE
KpacHonap

FAD Dance studio
PocToB-Ha-OoHY
Bee in Dance

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

2-3

2-3

60

56

97

TaHuopbI
Axurenbanesa Hannus

JlInTBnHoBa [JasiHa

PeweTHnkKoBa Couma

z
10.0

9.0

9.0

Bachata

22222

21222

22122

CTaBponosib
Mapycsa
r.KpacHogap
Mannagnym
CTaBponosib
TaHueBaJibHas
MacTepckaa Mapycs



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

4-7

4-7

9-11

9-11

9-11

12

5

24

29

43

38

40

42

84

19

TaHuopsl
CekeTuHa EBreHuns

JlapnHa 9HH
acnapsH KOnns

OceTposa CBeTnaHa

PeicaToBa KpncTtuHa
CyxuHa fHa UropesBHa
JlamenkunHa TaTbsAHa

Hemnposa MapuHa

NMoHoMapeHKo BukTopus

> Bachata
8.0 12221
8.0 12212
8.0 22121
8.0 21212
7.0 21121
6.0 11211
6.0 11112
6.0 12111
5.0 11111

KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
KpacHogap

FAD

KpacHogap

FAD

eneHoXxunK
FeneHoXNKCKUNn
npocrneKkT
PocToB-Ha-[1oHY
Bee in dance
KpacHonap
MNannagnym
KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
KpacHonap
MNannagnym
CrasponoJib
Mapycs

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTo
7

Ne

43

29

24

60

97

56

TaHLuopsl

OceTposa CBeTnaHa
acnapsH KOnus
JlapnHa 9HH
Axurenbanesa Hannns

PeweTHnkKoBa Cotua

CekeTuHa EBreHuns

JlnTBnHoBa JlasiHa

z

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

Bachata

Cyabu | Judges

u B~ WN PR

BaBusKMHa Mapus
KonblnoB Makcum
Tonmayésa Onunsa
TpannuHa AnvnHa
depnsieB Apkagui

Bonrorpag, Poccus
FeneHgxunk, Poccus

PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccus

[enenpxunk, Poccus

PocToB-Ha-[oHy, Poccusa

eneHoXunkK
FeneHoXNKCKUN
npocneKkT
KpacHogap

FAD

KpacHonap

FAD

CrasponoJib
Mapycs
CTaBponosib
TaHueBaJibHas
MacTepckaa Mapycs
KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
r.KpacHogap
Mannaonym



