

03.03.2024

## [1002] Bachata JnJ Beginners "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	5	Секетина Евгения	10.0	22222	—	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
1-2	38	Рысятова Кристина	10.0	22222	—	Ростов-на-Дону Bee in dance
3-12	19	Пономаренко Виктория	9.0	22122	—	Ставрополь Маруся
3-12	24	Ларина Энн	9.0	12222	—	Краснодар FAD
3-12	29	Гаспарян Юлия	9.0	12222	—	Краснодар FAD
3-12	40	Сухина Яна Игоревна	9.0	21222	—	Краснодар Палладиум
3-12	42	Ламейкина Татьяна	9.0	22221	—	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
3-12	43	Осетрова Светлана	9.0	22212	—	Геленджик Геленджикский проспект
3-12	56	Литвинова Даяна	9.0	22221	—	г.Краснодар Палладиум
3-12	60	Ажигельдиева Наилия	9.0	22212	—	Ставрополь Маруся
3-12	84	Демидова Марина	9.0	22122	—	Краснодар Палладиум
3-12	97	Решетникова София	9.0	22221	—	Ставрополь Танцевальная мастерская Маруся
13-14	48	Хералова Наталья	8.0	12212	—	Ставрополь TM МАРУСЯ
13-14	79	Самарец София	8.0	21221	—	Новороссийск Art Dance
15-16	32	Якштес Маргарита	7.0	11212	—	Сочи UNO DOS DANCE
15-16	81	Щитикова Инна	7.0	12121	—	Краснодар FAD Dance studio
17	83	Ващенко Альбина	6.0	21111	—	Ростов-на-дону Bee in Dance

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	60	Ажигельдиева Наилия	10.0	22222	—	Ставрополь Маруся
2-3	56	Литвинова Даяна	9.0	21222	—	г.Краснодар Палладиум
2-3	97	Решетникова София	9.0	22122	—	Ставрополь Танцевальная мастерская Маруся

**1/2**

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
4-7	5	Секетина Евгения	8.0	12221	—	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
4-7	24	Ларина Энн	8.0	12212	—	Краснодар FAD
4-7	29	Гаспарян Юлия	8.0	22121	—	Краснодар FAD
4-7	43	Осетрова Светлана	8.0	21212	—	Геленджик Геленджикский проспект
8	38	Рысятова Кристина	7.0	21121	—	Ростов-на-Дону Bee in dance
9-11	40	Сухина Яна Игоревна	6.0	11211	—	Краснодар Палладиум
9-11	42	Ламейкина Татьяна	6.0	11112	—	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
9-11	84	Демидова Марина	6.0	12111	—	Краснодар Палладиум
12	19	Пономаренко Виктория	5.0	11111	—	Ставрополь Маруся

**Final**

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7	43	Осетрова Светлана	7.0	—	—	Геленджик Геленджикский проспект
6	29	Гаспарян Юлия	6.0	—	—	Краснодар FAD
5	24	Ларина Энн	5.0	—	—	Краснодар FAD
4	60	Ажигельдиева Наилия	4.0	—	—	Ставрополь Маруся
3	97	Решетникова София	3.0	—	—	Ставрополь Танцевальная мастерская Маруся
2	5	Секетина Евгения	2.0	—	—	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
1	56	Литвинова Даяна	1.0	—	—	г.Краснодар Палладиум

**Судьи | Judges**

1	Вавилкина	Мария	Волгоград, Россия
2	Копылов	Максим	Геленджик, Россия
3	Толмачёва	Юлия	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия
4	Траилина	Алина	Геленджик, Россия
5	Федяев	Аркадий	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия